schoolsport

() Australian Football 15 years and under boys

AUSTRALIA

Season

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Competition
Name

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

2018 results

Match Date

22/07/2018

22/07/2018

23/07/2018

23/07/2018

25/07/2018

25/07/2018

22/07/2018

22/07/2018

23/07/2018

23/07/2018

25/07/2018

25/07/2018

28/07/2018

28/07/2018

Pool Name

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group A

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group A

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group A

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group A

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group A

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group A

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group B

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group B

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group B

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group B

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group B

Pool Round Robin
Stage - Group B

Finals

Finals

Team 1

Victoria

New South Wales

New South Wales

Australian Capital
Territorry

Victoria

Western Australia

South Australia

Queensland

Queensland

Northern Territory

South Australia

Tasmania

Australian Capital
Territorry

New South Wales

Team 2

Western Australia

Australian Capital
Territorry

Victoria

Western Australia

Australian Capital
Territorry

New South Wales

Tasmania

Northern Territory

South Australia

Tasmania

Northern Territory

Queensland

Northern Territory

Tasmania

Round
Type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Finals

Finals

Team 1
Score

6.13-49

12.11-83

1.4-10

1.3-9

14.19-
103

8.8-56

9.12-66

19.14-
128

3.2-20

2.3-15

14.10-94

6.2-38

7.6-48

7.2-44

Team 2
Score

5.5-35

1.6-12

11.9-75

21.8-134

2.3-15

5.6-36

5.1-31

2.1-13

12.8-80

14.10-94

1.1-7

9.4-58

7.7-49

7.13-55

Venue Name

South Adelaide Football Club -
Hickinbotham Oval

South Adelaide Football Club -
Hickinbotham Oval

Woodville West Torrens Football Club -
Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval

Woodville West Torrens Football Club -
Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval

West Adelaide Football Club - City Mazda
Stadium

West Adelaide Football Club - City Mazda
Stadium

South Adelaide Football Club -
Hickinbotham Oval

South Adelaide Football Club -
Hickinbotham Oval

Woodville West Torrens Football Club -
Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval

Woodville West Torrens Football Club -
Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval

West Adelaide Football Club - City Mazda
Stadium

West Adelaide Football Club - City Mazda
Stadium

Norwood Football Club

Norwood Football Club



Season

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Competition
Name

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

15 Years & Under
Boys

Match Date

28/07/2018

28/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

Round
Number

Pool Name

Finals

Finals

Crossover Games

Crossover Games

Crossover Games

Crossover Games

Team 1

Queensland

Victoria

Victoria

Western Australia

New South Wales

Australian Capital
Territorry

Team 2

Western Australia

South Australia

Queensland

South Australia

Northern Territory

Tasmania

Round
Type

Finals

Finals

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Team 1
Score

6.7-43

11.6-72

9.7-61

4.14-38

25.8-158

1.4-10

Team 2
Score

11.10-76

6.3-39

2.10-22

6.9-45

2.2-14

15.10-
100

Venue Name

Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)

Woodville West Torrens Football Club -
Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval

Woodville West Torrens Football Club -
Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval

Woodville West Torrens Football Club -
Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval

Woodville West Torrens Football Club -
Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval




¢

) Australian Football 15 years and under girls
AUSTRALIA
Season Competition Name Match Date Round Pool Name Team 1
Number

2018 1!_5 Years & Under 22/07/2018 Pool Round Robin Stage - Victoria 1

Girls Group A

15 Years & Under Pool Round Robin Stage - .
2018 Girls 22/07/2018 Group A Western Australia
2018 1!_5 Years & Under 23/07/2018 Pool Round Robin Stage - Western Australia

Girls Group A

15 Years & Under Pool Round Robin Stage - Australian Capital
2018 Girls 23/07/2018 Group A Territory

15 Years & Under Pool Round Robin Stage -
2018 Girls 25/07/2018 Group A Queensland
2018 1!_3 Years & Under 25/07/2018 Pool Round Robin Stage - Victoria 1

Girls Group A

15 Years & Under Pool Round Robin Stage -
2018 Girls 22/07/2018 Group B New South Wales
2018 1_5 Years & Under 22/07/2018 Pool Round Robin Stage - South Australia

Girls Group B
2018 1!_5 Years & Under 23/07/2018 Pool Round Robin Stage - Victoria 2

Girls Group B

15 Years & Under Pool Round Robin Stage - .
2018 Girls 23/07/2018 Group B South Australia
2018 1!_5 Years & Under 25/07/2018 Pool Round Robin Stage - New South Wales

Girls Group B

15 Years & Under Pool Round Robin Stage - )
2018 Girls 25/07/2018 Group B Northern Territory
2018 (13i5r|\£ears & Under 26/07/2018 Crossover Games Western Australia
2018 15 Years & Under 26/07/2018 Crossover Games Victoria 1

Girls

Team 2

Queensland

Australian Capital
Territory

Victoria 1

Queensland

Western Australia

Australian Capital
Territory

Northern Territory

Victoria 2

Northern Territory

New South Wales

Victoria 2

South Australia

New South Wales

South Australia

Round

Type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Team 1
Score

5.8-38

17.19-121

4.5-29

0.0-0

3.2-20

21.16-142

5.5-35

3.9-27

3.2-20

3.4-22

5.6-36

2.1-13

3.1-19

3.4-22

Team 2
Score

2.1-13

0.0-0

2.2-14

18.17-125

4.1-25

0.1-1

0.1-1

0.2-2

4.5-29

1.1-7

1.3-9

5.9-39

4.3-27

1.1-7

Venue Name

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)



Season

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Competition Name

15 Years & Under
Girls

15 Years & Under
Girls

15 Years & Under
Girls

15 Years & Under
Girls

15 Years & Under
Girls

15 Years & Under
Girls

Match Date

26/07/2018

26/07/2018

28/07/2018

28/07/2018

28/07/2018

28/07/2018

Round
Number

Pool Name

Crossover Games

Crossover Games

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Team 1

Queensland

Australian Capital
Territory

Australian Capital
Territory

Western Australia

Northern Territory

New South Wales

Team 2

Victoria 2

Northern Territory

Victoria 2

South Australia

Queensland

Victoria 1

Round
Type

Regular

Regular

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Team 1
Score

8.9-57

0.2-2

1.1-7

3.7-25

3.3-21

3.5-23

Team 2
Score

0.0-0

15.18-108

17.10-112

4.4-28

3.5-23

5.2-32

Venue Name

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Norwood Football Club

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)

Norwood Football Club

Aldi Arena (Thebarton
Oval)




