

Australian Football 15 years and under boys 2018 results

Season	Competition Name	Match Date	Round Number	Pool Name	Team 1	Team 2	Round Type	Team 1 Score	Team 2 Score	Venue Name
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	22/07/2018	1	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	Victoria	Western Australia	Regular	6.13-49	5.5-35	South Adelaide Football Club - Hickinbotham Oval
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	22/07/2018	1	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	New South Wales	Australian Capital Territorry	Regular	12.11-83	1.6-12	South Adelaide Football Club - Hickinbotham Oval
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	23/07/2018	2	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	New South Wales	Victoria	Regular	1.4-10	11.9-75	Woodville West Torrens Football Club - Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	23/07/2018	2	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	Australian Capital Territorry	Western Australia	Regular	1.3-9	21.8-134	Woodville West Torrens Football Club - Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	25/07/2018	3	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	Victoria	Australian Capital Territorry	Regular	14.19- 103	2.3-15	West Adelaide Football Club - City Mazda Stadium
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	25/07/2018	3	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	Western Australia	New South Wales	Regular	8.8-56	5.6-36	West Adelaide Football Club - City Mazda Stadium
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	22/07/2018	1	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	South Australia	Tasmania	Regular	9.12-66	5.1-31	South Adelaide Football Club - Hickinbotham Oval
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	22/07/2018	1	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	Queensland	Northern Territory	Regular	19.14- 128	2.1-13	South Adelaide Football Club - Hickinbotham Oval
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	23/07/2018	2	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	Queensland	South Australia	Regular	3.2-20	12.8-80	Woodville West Torrens Football Club - Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	23/07/2018	2	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	Northern Territory	Tasmania	Regular	2.3-15	14.10-94	Woodville West Torrens Football Club - Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	25/07/2018	3	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	South Australia	Northern Territory	Regular	14.10-94	1.1-7	West Adelaide Football Club - City Mazda Stadium
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	25/07/2018	3	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	Tasmania	Queensland	Regular	6.2-38	9.4-58	West Adelaide Football Club - City Mazda Stadium
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	28/07/2018	1	Finals	Australian Capital Territorry	Northern Territory	Finals	7.6-48	7.7-49	Norwood Football Club
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	28/07/2018	1	Finals	New South Wales	Tasmania	Finals	7.2-44	7.13-55	Norwood Football Club

Season	Competition Name	Match Date	Round Number	Pool Name	Team 1	Team 2	Round Type	Team 1 Score	Team 2 Score	Venue Name
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	28/07/2018	1	Finals	Queensland	Western Australia	Finals	6.7-43	11.10-76	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	28/07/2018	1	Finals	Victoria	South Australia	Finals	11.6-72	6.3-39	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	26/07/2018	1	Crossover Games	Victoria	Queensland	Regular	9.7-61	2.10-22	Woodville West Torrens Football Club - Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	26/07/2018	1	Crossover Games	Western Australia	South Australia	Regular	4.14-38	6.9-45	Woodville West Torrens Football Club - Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	26/07/2018	1	Crossover Games	New South Wales	Northern Territory	Regular	25.8-158	2.2-14	Woodville West Torrens Football Club - Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval
2018	15 Years & Under Boys	26/07/2018	1	Crossover Games	Australian Capital Territorry	Tasmania	Regular	1.4-10	15.10- 100	Woodville West Torrens Football Club - Maughan Thiem Hyundai Oval



Australian Football 15 years and under girls 2018 results

Season	Competition Name	Match Date	Round Number	Pool Name	Team 1	Team 2	Round Type	Team 1 Score	Team 2 Score	Venue Name
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	22/07/2018	1	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	Victoria 1	Queensland	Regular	5.8-38	2.1-13	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	22/07/2018	1	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	Western Australia	Australian Capital Territory	Regular	17.19-121	0.0-0	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	23/07/2018	2	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	Western Australia	Victoria 1	Regular	4.5-29	2.2-14	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	23/07/2018	2	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	Australian Capital Territory	Queensland	Regular	0.0-0	18.17-125	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	25/07/2018	3	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	Queensland	Western Australia	Regular	3.2-20	4.1-25	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	25/07/2018	3	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group A	Victoria 1	Australian Capital Territory	Regular	21.16-142	0.1-1	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	22/07/2018	1	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	New South Wales	Northern Territory	Regular	5.5-35	0.1-1	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	22/07/2018	1	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	South Australia	Victoria 2	Regular	3.9-27	0.2-2	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	23/07/2018	2	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	Victoria 2	Northern Territory	Regular	3.2-20	4.5-29	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	23/07/2018	2	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	South Australia	New South Wales	Regular	3.4-22	1.1-7	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	25/07/2018	3	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	New South Wales	Victoria 2	Regular	5.6-36	1.3-9	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	25/07/2018	3	Pool Round Robin Stage - Group B	Northern Territory	South Australia	Regular	2.1-13	5.9-39	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	26/07/2018	1	Crossover Games	Western Australia	New South Wales	Regular	3.1-19	4.3-27	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	26/07/2018	1	Crossover Games	Victoria 1	South Australia	Regular	3.4-22	1.1-7	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)

Season	Competition Name	Match Date	Round Number	Pool Name	Team 1	Team 2	Round Type	Team 1 Score	Team 2 Score	Venue Name
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	26/07/2018	1	Crossover Games	Queensland	Victoria 2	Regular	8.9-57	0.0-0	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	26/07/2018	1	Crossover Games	Australian Capital Territory	Northern Territory	Regular	0.2-2	15.18-108	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	28/07/2018	1	Finals	Australian Capital Territory	Victoria 2	Finals	1.1-7	17.10-112	Norwood Football Club
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	28/07/2018	1	Finals	Western Australia	South Australia	Finals	3.7-25	4.4-28	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	28/07/2018	1	Finals	Northern Territory	Queensland	Finals	3.3-21	3.5-23	Norwood Football Club
2018	15 Years & Under Girls	28/07/2018	1	Finals	New South Wales	Victoria 1	Finals	3.5-23	5.2-32	Aldi Arena (Thebarton Oval)